
Coconut Point Art Festival
Feb 18-19, 2023

148 Addo, Alfred / Painting
149 Addo, Alfred / Painting

39 Ahrens, Diana / Mixed Media
170 Alburger, William / Wood

58 Anderson, Chad / Sculpture
59 Anderson, Chad / Sculpture
13 Banting, Martha / Jewelry

162 Barnes, Deborah / Jewelry
23 Barron, Heidi and Paul / Glass
11 Bathelot , Alain  / Painting
75 Bellows, Suzanne / Mixed Media
22 Belyaev, Tetiana / Painting
62 Billman, Mark / Jewelry
17 Blaszkowicz, Sebastian / Wood

171 Blowers, John / Painting
91 Bondroff, Daniel / Painting
86 Bragg, George / Sculpture

112 Brogden, Megan / Fiber
122 Brown, Kelly / Mixed Media
174 Bryant, Dawn / Painting
175 Bryant, Dawn / Painting

16 Burstein, Lee / Painting
71 Butcher, Tonya & Bill / Fiber

115 C., Lilly / Mixed Media
24 Calleja, Diana / Photography

FLEX3 Campbell, David / Mixed Media
67 Cantrell, Dale / Mixed Media
95 Chambers, Abbie / Clothing
70 Chang, Tiffany / Painting
96 Chavez, Rosa / Painting

111 Chirinos, Ramon / Painting
116 Coe, Geoff / Photography
113 Cole, Janice / Painting

64 Collins, Dennis / Jewelry
1A Cooley, Victoria / Painting
1B Cooley, Victoria / Painting
60 Curran, Ryan  / Mixed Media
61 Curran, Ryan  / Mixed Media

40A Cutco Cutlery
76 Damon, Marc / Photography
47 Davis, Dave / Jewelry
77 Dawald, Jeff / Jewelry
73 Deriy, Inna and Alex / Mixed Media
66 DeSanto, Dawn / Fiber

137 Dimmer, Phil / Painting
74 Dorpinghaus, Lorie / Fiber
12 Dunfee, Justin / Mixed Media
57 Edmund, David / Painting

106 English, Trevor / Painting
107 English, Trevor / Painting
158 Epps, David / Photography



134 Espinosa, Josephina / Glass
108 Eydelia, Alina / Mixed Media
166 Fairchild, Monika / Jewelry
121 Ferraro, Bob / Painting

5 Ferreira, Patricio and Neena / Jewelry
6 Ferreira, Patricio and Neena / Jewelry

114 Focht, Robin / Glass
109 Foster, Ben / Metal Art
110 Foster, Ben / Metal Art
176 Fradis, Josh / Glass
177 Fradis, Josh / Glass

14 Fritz, Kati / Painting
145 Gibson, Alan / Sculpture

40 Goodman, Dennis / Photography
151 Goshorn, David / Jewelry
155 Guest Chest Murphy Beds
156 Guest Chest Murphy Beds

48 Halvorsen, Kenneth / Painting
173 Hammond, Jenifer / Painting
192 Harper, Walter / Wood
193 Harper, Walter / Wood

84 Harwood, Daryl / Mixed Media
68 Hernandez, J Miguel / Photography

8 Hirt, Cindy / Mixed Media
34 Hogan, Amy / Glass

157 Home Performance Alliance
7 Horn, Amanda / Painting

98 Horn, Dale and Gail / Photography
69 Hornung, Eva / Jewelry

181 Humana - Joe Ryan
117 Jarjour, Bashar and Roula / Clay
141 Kara, John and Carol / Wood

18 Kelley, Shano / Jewelry
165 Kennedy, Kevin / Mixed Media

35 Kodwyck, Lynda / Painting
53 Kufalo, Oliver / Painting
97 Kuntz, Randy / Glass

168 Lances, Ira and Sue / Fiber
99 Lane, Barry and Linda / Ceramics

182 Leaf Filter Gutter Protection
15 Lemoine, Elizabeth / Sculpture
92 Lempka, Kitrina / Mixed Media
41 Lewk, Jim / Sculpture
54 Loznianu, Vasile / Glass

129 Lucas, Linda / Painting
81 Lucas, Tyler / Wood

187 Luciano, Zsuzsanna / Photography
123 Luoma, Melissa / Jewelry

19 Mallik, Sanjib / Mixed Media
131 Manrique, Belisario / Painting
169 Marcus - McKenna, Barbara / Printmaking
153 Marin, Ancizar / Sculpture
154 Marin, Ancizar / Sculpture



37 Martin, Lucile  / Jewelry
101 Mccaffrey, Shirley / Sculpture
135 McCoy, Gail / Mixed Media

72 McLain, Sean / Photography
38 Medina, Maykel / Mixed Media

125 Mignone, Peter / Wood
10 Miller, Bill / Mixed Media

4 Miller, Lindi / Glass
144 Mrachek, Kathleen / Mixed Media
118 Muckler, Andrew / Painting
119 Muckler, Andrew / Painting
188 Munley, Brandon / Painting
136 Musick-Makely, Meg / Leather

42 Nelson, Debbie / Painting
120 Nichols, Merrianne / Leather
143 Nilsson, Robert and Teresa / Jewelry

FLEX4 Novikov, Sergei
87 Nugent, David / Jewelry
46 Odmark, Gary / Painting
33 Orgunov, Sergei / Painting

179 Osborne, Sveta / Painting
52 Pace, Marie / Handbags

9 Pardue, Randy / Sculpture
65 Parker, Tim / Painting
45 Parsley, Jason / Clay
90 Patterson, Brad / Clay
94 Paz, Vinicio / Photography

167 Pearse, Darlene / Painting
104 Peck, Jennifer / Mixed Media
105 Peck, Jennifer / Mixed Media
100 Pedersen, Janice / Mixed Media
142 Pernia, Gerhson / Painting

63 Petridis, Gaston / Painting
189 Phillips, Lynette /Clay

32 Phillips, Sally / Jewelry
152 Pirkle, Linda / Painting
128 Provost, Colleen / Photography

25 Reed, Dana / Jewelry
36 Reich, Lesley / Clay

178 Reithmeier , Barry / Digital
FLEX2 Ricaurte, Rommel / Sculpture

139 Rodriguez, Sandra / Painting
147 Romano, Gina / Jewelry

50 Rommel, Robert / Photography
51 Rommel, Robert / Photography
88 Rowland, Collin / Mixed Media
21 Ruby, Kurt / Sculpture

102 Saldaitis, Rasa / Painting
184 Sauvageau, Eric / Metal Art
186 Saville, Kate / Painting

26 Schoeler, Inna / Fiber
56 Sebastian , Johann / Sculpture

163 Seslar, Lin / Painting



164 Seslar, Lin / Painting
140 Sheffield, Craig / Photography
127 Siegel, Annmarie / Jewelry
124 Slagle, Patrick / Painting

89 Snyder, Bill / Photography
103 Sottong, Peter / Metal Art

55 Spinuzzi, Glory / Painting
133 Spraul, Barbara / Painting
138 Stern, Jill / Clothing

93 Stoddard, Jason / Jewelry
130 Strobel, John and Christine / Jewelry

31 Stump, Linda  / Photography
150 Styczynski, Thomas / Photography

82 Tesla, Cat / Painting
49 Theodore, Celeste / Pottery

161 Thomas, Marcus / Watercolor
146 Toro, Luis / Painting
194 Townsend, John William / Sculpture
195 Townsend, John William / Sculpture

78 Tracht, Kelly / Painting
79 Tracht, Kelly / Painting

159 Trisko, Robert / Jewelry
160 Trisko, Robert / Jewelry

28 Velez, Juan / Jewelry
44 Viamontes, Brian / Drawing
83 Villaume-Driscoll, Michele / Mixed Media

126 Vistia, Michael / Painting
3 Walpole, Cindy / Photography

29 Ward, Cheryl / Mixed Media
30 Ward, Steve / Painting
80 Wender, Andrew / Clay
43 Willsea, Paul / Glass
27 Wu, Peter / Painting

1 Zoschke, Marc / Mixed Media
2 Zoschke, Wendy / Jewelry





Coconut Point Art Festival Coconut Point Art Festival
Feb18-19, 2023 Feb 18-19, 2023
BACK TO MEDIAN
ROW 1 - FACE SOUTH ROW 2 - FACE NORTH
IN PARKING SPACES IN PARKING SPACES

Corner 1A Cooley, Victoria / Painting
Corner 1B Cooley, Victoria / Painting

Corner 1 Zoschke, Marc / Mixed Media 40A Cutco Cutlery
2 Zoschke, Wendy / Jewelry
3 Walpole, Cindy / Photography 39/corner Ahrens, Diana / Mixed Media
4 Miller, Lindi / Glass 38 Medina, Maykel / Mixed Media
5 Ferreira, Patricio and Neena / Jewelry 37 Martin, Lucile  / Jewelry
6 Ferreira, Patricio and Neena / Jewelry 36 Reich, Lesley / Clay
7 Horn, Amanda / Painting 35 Kodwyck, Lynda / Painting
8 Hirt, Cindy / Mixed Media 34 Hogan, Amy / Glass
9 Pardue, Randy / Sculpture 33 Orgunov, Sergei / Painting

10 Miller, Bill / Mixed Media 32 Phillips, Sally / Jewelry
11 Bathelot , Alain  / Painting 31 Stump, Linda  / Photography
12 Dunfee, Justin / Mixed Media 30 Ward, Steve / Painting
13 Banting, Martha / Jewelry 29 Ward, Cheryl / Mixed Media
14 Fritz, Kati / Painting 28 Velez, Juan / Jewelry
15 Lemoine, Elizabeth / Sculpture 27 Wu, Peter / Painting
16 Burstein, Lee / Painting 26 Schoeler, Inna / Fiber
17 Blaszkowicz, Sebastian / Wood 25 Reed, Dana / Jewelry
18 Kelley, Shano / Jewelry 24 Calleja, Diana / Photography
19 Mallik, Sanjib / Mixed Media 23 Barron, Heidi and Paul / Glass
20 Corner 22 Belyaev, Tetiana / Painting

 Corner 21 Ruby, Kurt / Sculpture

END CAP
FLEX 2 Ricaurte, Rommel / Sculpture

ROW 3 - FACE SOUTH ROW 4 - FACE NORTH
40/CORNER Goodman, Dennis / Photography 83/CORNER Villaume-Driscoll, Michele / Mixed Media

41 Lewk, Jim / Sculpture WALKWAY
42 Nelson, Debbie / Painting 82/CORNER Tesla, Cat / Painting
43 Willsea, Paul / Glass 81 Lucas, Tyler / Wood
44 Viamontes, Brian / Drawing 80 Wender, Andrew / Clay
45 Parsley, Jason / Clay 79 Tracht, Kelly / Painting
46 Odmark, Gary / Painting 78 Tracht, Kelly / Painting
47 Davis, Dave / Jewelry 77 Dawald, Jeff / Jewelry
48 Halvorsen, Kenneth / Painting 76 Damon, Marc / Photography
49 Theodore, Celeste / Pottery 75 Bellows, Suzanne / Mixed Media
50 Rommel, Robert / Photography 74 Dorpinghaus, Lorie / Fiber
51 Rommel, Robert / Photography 73 Deriy, Inna and Alex / Mixed Media
52 Pace, Marie / Handbags 72 McLain, Sean / Photography
53 Kufalo, Oliver / Painting 71 Butcher, Tonya & Bill / Fiber
54 Loznianu, Vasile / Glass 70 Chang, Tiffany / Painting
55 Spinuzzi, Glory / Painting 69 Hornung, Eva / Jewelry
56 Sebastian , Johann / Sculpture 68 Hernandez, J Miguel / Photography
57 Edmund, David / Painting 67 Cantrell, Dale / Mixed Media
58 Anderson, Chad / Sculpture 66 DeSanto, Dawn / Fiber

59/CORNER Anderson, Chad / Sculpture 65 Parker, Tim / Painting
64 Collins, Dennis / Jewelry
63 Petridis, Gaston / Painting
62 Billman, Mark / Jewelry



61 Curran, Ryan  / Mixed Media
END CAP 60/CORNER Curran, Ryan  / Mixed Media

FLEX 3 Campbell, David / Mixed Media

ROW 5 - FACE SOUTH ROW 6 - FACE NORTH
84/CORNER Harwood, Daryl / Mixed Media

85 WALKWAY
86/CORNER Bragg, George / Sculpture 131/CORNER Manrique, Belisario / Painting

87 Nugent, David / Jewelry 130 Strobel, John and Christine / Jewelry
88 Rowland, Collin / Mixed Media 129 Lucas, Linda / Painting
89 Snyder, Bill / Photography 128 Provost, Colleen / Photography
90 Patterson, Brad / Clay 127 Siegel, Annmarie / Jewelry
91 Bondroff, Daniel / Painting 126 Vistia, Michael / Painting
92 Lempka, Kitrina / Mixed Media 125 Mignone, Peter / Wood
93 Stoddard, Jason / Jewelry 124 Slagle, Patrick / Painting
94 Paz, Vinicio / Photography 123 Luoma, Melissa / Jewelry
95 Chambers, Abbie / Clothing 122 Brown, Kelly / Mixed Media
96 Chavez, Rosa / Painting 121 Ferraro, Bob / Painting
97 Kuntz, Randy / Glass 120 Nichols, Merrianne / Leather
98 Horn, Dale and Gail / Photography 119 Muckler, Andrew / Painting
99 Lane, Barry and Linda / Ceramics 118 Muckler, Andrew / Painting

100 Pedersen, Janice / Mixed Media 117 Jarjour, Bashar and Roula / Clay
101 Mccaffrey, Shirley / Sculpture 116 Coe, Geoff / Photography
102 Saldaitis, Rasa / Painting 115 C., Lilly / Mixed Media
103 Sottong, Peter / Metal Art 114 Focht, Robin / Glass
104 Peck, Jennifer / Mixed Media 113 Cole, Janice / Painting
105 Peck, Jennifer / Mixed Media 112 Brogden, Megan / Fiber
106 English, Trevor / Painting 111 Chirinos, Ramon / Painting
107 English, Trevor / Painting 110 Foster, Ben / Metal Art

108/CORNER Eydelia, Alina / Mixed Media 109/CORNER Foster, Ben / Metal Art

END CAP
FLEX4 Novikov, Sergei

ROW 7 - FACE SOUTH
132 DO NOT USE ROW 8 - FACE NORTH

133/CORNER Spraul, Barbara / Painting
134 Espinosa, Josephina / Glass 175/CORNER Bryant, Dawn / Painting
135 McCoy, Gail / Mixed Media 174 Bryant, Dawn / Painting
136 Musick-Makely, Meg / Leather 173 Hammond, Jenifer / Painting
137 Dimmer, Phil / Painting 172 WALKWAY
138 Stern, Jill / Clothing 171 Blowers, John / Painting
139 Rodriguez, Sandra / Painting 170 Alburger, William / Wood
140 Sheffield, Craig / Photography 169 Marcus - McKenna, Barbara / Printmaking
141 Kara, John and Carol / Wood 168 Lances, Ira and Sue / Fiber
142 Pernia, Gerhson / Painting 167 Pearse, Darlene / Painting
143 Nilsson, Robert and Teresa / Jewelry 166 Fairchild, Monika / Jewelry
144 Mrachek, Kathleen / Mixed Media 165 Kennedy, Kevin / Mixed Media
145 Gibson, Alan / Sculpture 164 Seslar, Lin / Painting
146 Toro, Luis / Painting 163 Seslar, Lin / Painting
147 Romano, Gina / Jewelry 162 Barnes, Deborah / Jewelry
148 Addo, Alfred / Painting 161 Thomas, Marcus / Watercolor
149 Addo, Alfred / Painting 160 Trisko, Robert / Jewelry
150 Styczynski, Thomas / Photography 159 Trisko, Robert / Jewelry
151 Goshorn, David / Jewelry 158 Epps, David / Photography
152 Pirkle, Linda / Painting 157 Home Performance Alliance
153 Marin, Ancizar / Sculpture 156 Guest Chest Murphy Beds



154/CORNER Marin, Ancizar / Sculpture 155/CORNER Guest Chest Murphy Beds

ROW WITH BACK TO 41
FACING STORES
FACE WEST
STARTING AT STOP SIGN

176/CORNER Fradis, Josh / Glass
177 Fradis, Josh / Glass
178 Reithmeier , Barry / Digital
179 Osborne, Sveta / Painting
180
181 Humana - Joe Ryan
182 Leaf Filter Gutter Protection
183
184 Sauvageau, Eric / Metal Art
185 Saville, Kate / Painting
186 Saville, Kate / Painting
187 Luciano, Zsuzsanna / Photography
188 Munley, Brandon / Painting
189 Phillips, Lynette /Clay
190
191
192 Harper, Walter / Wood
193 Harper, Walter / Wood
194 Townsend, John William / Sculpture

195/CORNER Townsend, John William / Sculpture


